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ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLES
.

Finisar's family of active optical cables accelerate data connectivity for storage, networking and high-

performance computing (HPC) applications. This product line includes C.wire® for 100GbE and InfiniBand

12xQDR/12xFDR/4xEDR; Quadwire® for 40/100GbE and InfiniBand 4xQDR/4xFDR/4xEDR; and SFPwire™ for

applications up to 10 Gb/s.

Each cable solution leverages Finisar's fiber optic technology for the transmission of data while reducing the

weight, density and power consumption of traditional copper solutions. Key advantages of active optical cables

include low weight for high port count architectures; small bend radius for easy installations; and low power

consumption enabling a greener environment thereby providing the lowest total cost solution for data centers.
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saC.wire

12-Channel Parallel Active Optical Cables for
100GbE and InfiniBand 12xQDR/12xFDR

C.wire® is a family of 12-channel parallel active optical
cables that enables high-speed data connectivity for
storage, networking, and high-performance computing
(HPC) applications. It supports up to 12x14 Gb/s
bi-directionally over parallel multimode fiber (MMF)

cable. Based on Finisar’s vertically integrated VCSEL array
technology and designed with CXP-compliant high-density
connectors, these cables are compact, lightweight, and low
power. C.wire is well suited for data center reaches up to
300 meters for InfiniBand 12xQDR/12xFDR, 100G Ethernet,
PCle, and other proprietary datacom and HPC applications.
C.wire is available in a point-to-point configuration using
MSA compliant CXP modules on each end, as well as a
fanout configuration with a CXP module on one end and
three separate QSFP+ modules at the other end.

Product Selection

Part No: FCBRD10CD1Cxx
12x10 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBND10CD1Cxx
12x10 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBR3Q02CxxC1
12x10Gb/s CXP-3xQSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round/flat, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN3Q02CxxC1
12x10Gb/s CXP-3xQSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBRD12CD1Cxx
12x12.5 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBND12CD1Cxx
12x12.5 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBRD14CD1Cxx
12x14 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, riser-rated

Part No: FCBND14CD1Cxx
12x14 Gb/s CXP-CXP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

XX 03 3 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
20 20 meter cable
30 30 meter cable
50 50 meter cable
X0 100 meter cable




squadwire
4-Channel Parallel Active Optical Cable for

InfiniBand 4xQDR/4xFDR, Ethernet 40 GbE,
Fibre Channel, SAS 2/3, and PCle 2/3

Quadwire® is a family of 4-channel parallel active optical

cables that facilitates high-speed data connectivity for

storage, networking, and high-performance computing

(HPC) applications. It supports up to 4x25Gb/s bi-directional
connectivity using parallel multimode fiber (MMF) cables. Based
on Finisar’s vertically integrated VCSEL array technology, these
cables are compact, lightweight, and low power. Quadwire

is ideally suited for data center reaches up to 100 meters for
InfiniBand QDR/FDR/EDR, 40/100G Ethernet, SAS, PCle, and other
datacom and HPC applications. Quadwire is available in a point-
to-point configuration using MSA compliant QSFP+ modules on
each end, as well as a fanout configuration with a QSFP+ module
on one end and four separate SFP+ modules at the other ends.

Product Selection

Part No: FCBG410QB1Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, flat ribbon, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN410QB1Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBN510E2Cxx
4x10Gb/s QSFP-4xSFP+ fanout active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBG414QB1Cxx
4x14Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, LSZH, flat ribbon, riser-rated

Part No: FCBN414QB1Cxx
4x14Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

Part No: FCBN425QB1Cxx
4x25Gb/s QSFP-QSFP active optical cable, round, plenum-rated

XX 03 3 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
15 15 meter cable
20 20 meter cable
30 30 meter cable
50 50 meter cable
X0 100 meter cable

SFPRwWIre

10 Gb/s SFP+ Active Optical Cable for 10G Ethernet

SFPwire™ is a family of 10G active optical cables for high-speed
data links between SFP+ ports. SFPwire is ideally suited for
inter-rack and intra-rack connections within a data center
environment. Based on Finisar’s vertically integrated VCSEL array
technology and designed with SFP+ SFI-limiting module ends,
SFPwire is lighter and more flexible than comparable copper
SFP+ direct attach cables (DACs).

Product Selection

Part No: FCBG110SD1Cxx

XX 01 1 meter cable
03 3 meter cable
05 5 meter cable
07 7 meter cable
10 10 meter cable
20 20 meter Scable
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




